Dual-channel Power Meter NRVD
Power, level and voltage measurements from DC to 40 GHz
• Accurate, general-purpose,
easy-to-use
• Attenuation and reflection
measurements
• Two independent channels
measuring simultaneously

Dimensions (W x H x D), weight 219 mm x 147 mm x 350 mm, 4.5 kg
Ordering information
Order designation
Dual-channel Power Meter NRVD 857.8008.02
I/O Option NRVD-B2 857.8908.02
Recommended extras
Rack Adapter ZZA-98 827.4533.00
Transit Case ZZK-983 1013.9172.00
Service Kit NRVD-S1 1029.2808.02
ISO 9001
Certified Quality System
DQS REG. NO 1954-04
Dual-channel Power Meter NRVD  9
10 %
5 %
2 %
1 %
0.5 %
0.2 %0.1 %
Limits of power measure-
ment uncertainty caused by
mismatch of sensor and sig-
nal source.
Thermal Power Sensor NRV-Z53
Rear panel view of NRVD
W
F
40
 9
77
W
F
40
 0
99
Fax Reply (Dual-channel Power Meter NRVD)
❏ Please send me an offer
❏ I would like a demo
❏ Please call me
❏ I would like to receive your free-of-charge CD-ROM catalog
(including Test&Measurement Products +
Sound and TV Broadcasting)